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We have a  nationwide retail network  

across the UK and Ireland: 

Belfast 02890 839933 belfast@indespension.com

Bolton 01204 397999 bolton@indespension.co.uk

Cardiff 02920 359073 cardiff@indespension.co.uk

Carlisle 01228 525821 carlisle@indespension.co.uk

Derby 01332 348555 derby@indespension.co.uk

Dublin 01 808 1300  dublin@indespension.co.uk

Edinburgh 01316 617571 edinburgh@indespension.co.uk

Gatwick 01293 526300 gatwick@indespension.co.uk

Glasgow 01419 563055 glasgow@indespension.co.uk

Ipswich 01473 749922 ipswick@indespension.co.uk

Lancaster 01524 383666 lancaster@indespension.co.uk

Leeds 01132 707444 leeds@indespension.co.uk

Limerick 061 225700    limerick@indespension.com

Newcastle 01912 530411 newcastle@indespension.co.uk

Northampton 01604 875126 northampton@indespension.co.uk

Portsmouth 02392 267955 portsmouth@indespension.co.uk

Swansea 01792 793496 swansea@indespension.co.uk

West Midlands 01215 615467  westmidlands@indespension.co.uk

Central Sales 01204 478500     centralsales@indespension.co.uk

Indespension Limited, Paragon Business Park, Chorley New Road, Horwich, Bolton, BL6 6HG
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All prices exclude VAT and delivery.  Delivery charge to Indespension branches & UK Distributors £95.

*Please note full width chocks are only available on our Tiltdeck range. The fixed Bed wheel chocks are 2 individual chocks which are not full width.

TILTDECK RANGE FIXED BED RANGE

TD35166 TD35167 TD35166T TD35167T TD35187T CT27147 CT27167
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Gross Weight kg 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 2700 2700

Unladen Weight kg 775 795 889 907 973 672 690

Payload kg 2725 2705 2611 2593 2527 2028 2010

Overall Dimensions L x W
m 6.3 x 2.15 6.3 x 2.25 6.3 x 2.15 6.3 x 2.25 70 x 2.25 5.72 x 2.3 6.32 x 2.3

ft x ins 20’8” x 7’½“ 20’8” x 7’4½“ 20’8” x 7’½“ 20’8” x 7’4½“ 22’11” x 7’4½“ 18’9¼” x 7’6½“ 20’8¾” x 7’6½“

Bed Dimensions L x W
m 4.8 x 2.02 4.8 x 2.19 4.8 x 2.02 4.8 x 2.19 5.48 x 2.12 4.3 x 1.94 4.9 x 1.94

ft x ins 15’9” x 6’8” 15’9” x 7’ 15’9” x 6’8” 15’9” x 7’ 18’0”x 7’0” 14’1¼” x 6’4¼“ 16’1” x 6’4¼“

Bed Height mm 595 595 540 540 540 405 405

Side Height (Internal Max) mm N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 180 180

Studding
5 x M16 on 5 x M16 on 5 x M12 on 5 x M12 on 5 x M12 on 5 x M12 on 5 x M12 on

165.1mm PCD 165.1mm PCD 112mm PCD 112mm PCD 112mm PCD 112mm PCD 112mm PCD

Tyre Size 155/70 R12 155/70 R12 195/55 R10C 195/55 R10C 195/55 R10C 155/70 R12 155/70 R12

PRICE (EX VAT) £4,150 £4,350 £4,700 £5,000 £5,450 £3,100 £3,200
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Tool Box £195 £195 £195 £195 £195 £195 £195

Adjustable Wheel Chock* £190 £190 £190 £190 £190 £85 £85

Manual Winch, Post & Strap £260 £260 £260 £260 £260 £260 £260

4 x Ratchet Strap Including Bag £95 £95 £95 £95 £95 N/A N/A

TripleLock High Security Coupling Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

Tyre Rack 7’ Wide N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A £420 £420

Whether you need to carry transit vans or drive-on machinery; a Ferrari with low ground clearance; or even a tractor, Indespension has a vehicle transporter trailer to

meet your requirement. Our vehicle and car transporters are built to be lightweight, strong and reliable with a range of specification and options to suit your requirements

and budget. Within the range there are two distinctive ranges available – our tilt deck trailers and two fixed bed trailers.

The fixed bed trailers from Indespension are fitted are built with 18mm phenolic resin coated plywood centre decking, which makes these trailer versatile for carrying a

range of goods. They are also fitted with easy slide galvanised pull out steel ramps, which are unable to be fully removed, which avoids lost parts! Out tilt bed range of

trailers are designed to enable the loading and unloading of very low vehicles . Built and constructed with an all steel hot dipped galvanised chassis provides maximum

strength and durability, with no rusting.


